South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 06, 2024, 12:05:26 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3133 General Bill, By Altman and Umphlett
Summary: Nonmarital property further defined

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-473, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MARITAL AND
NONMARITAL PROPERTY FOR PURPOSES OF JUDICIAL APPORTIONMENT DURING MARITAL LITIGATION, SO AS TO
INCLUDE AS NONMARITAL PROPERTY ANY PROPERTY THAT IS NEITHER ACQUIRED WITH MARITAL FUNDS NOR
TITLED IN THE NAME OF ONE OR THE OTHER SPOUSE, OR BOTH OF THEM, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE
PROPERTY MAY NOT BE APPORTIONED PERMANENTLY OR TEMPORARILY NOR TRANSMUTED INTO MARITAL
PROPERTY FOR ANY PURPOSE.

12/04/02
12/04/02
01/14/03
01/14/03
04/09/03
04/22/03
04/23/03
04/23/03
04/23/03

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time HJ-57
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-57
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-6
Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
Introduced and read first time SJ-13
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13

Page 1 of 1



