South Carolina Legislature

06, 2024, 12:05:26 pm May

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 3133 General Bill, By Altman and Umphlett

Summary: Nonmarital property further defined

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 20-7-473, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO MARITAL AND NONMARITAL PROPERTY FOR PURPOSES OF JUDICIAL APPORTIONMENT DURING MARITAL LITIGATION, SO AS TO INCLUDE AS NONMARITAL PROPERTY ANY PROPERTY THAT IS NEITHER ACQUIRED WITH MARITAL FUNDS NOR TITLED IN THE NAME OF ONE OR THE OTHER SPOUSE, OR BOTH OF THEM, AND TO PROVIDE THAT THE PROPERTY MAY NOT BE APPORTIONED PERMANENTLY OR TEMPORARILY NOR TRANSMUTED INTO MARITAL PROPERTY FOR ANY PURPOSE.

12/04/02	House	Prefiled
12/04/02	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/14/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-57
01/14/03	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-57
04/09/03	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-6
04/22/03	House	Read second time HJ-26
04/23/03	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-18
04/23/03	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-13
04/23/03	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-13